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Provincial Emergency Operation Center
Plot 46 A, Sector B-2, Phase V, Hayatabad,Peshawar

Phone: (091) 9219635, 9219636, Fax: (091) 9219637

www.pdma.gov.pk

Gender Wise Segregated Data from 01-03-2021 to 31-03-2021

INFRASTRUCTURE DAMAGES

OTHERS

18

15

SCHOOLS

Partially | Total | Fully | Partially | Total

HOUSES
Fully | Partially | Total | Fully

26

87

26
11

198

26

69

20

11
171

18

27

CATTLE
PERISHED

Total

30

31

HUMAN LOSSES/ INJURIES

INJURED

Female

29

Child | Total

18

DEATH

15

Child | Total | Male

Female

Male

0

0

10

DISTRICT

Abbottabad

Bajaur

Battagram

Buner
Charsadda

Dera Ismail Khan

Hangu

Karak
Khyber

Kurram

Lower Dir
Lower Kohistan
Lower-Chitral

Malakand

Mardan
Mohmand
North Waziristan

Nowshera

Orakzai

Shangla

South Waziristan

Swabi

Swat

Upper Dir
Upper-Chitral

Total(s)






